Features
• Configurable network
interfaces of 4 types:
   - Cellular Wireless
   - Ethernet ports
   - T1/E1 or DDS WAN
   - Serial RS232/RS485
• Substation hardened,

Email: mktg@garrettcom.com
Web: www.GarrettCom.com
Ordering Information
DX940 base unit with configurable four 100Mb SFP Ethernet or 10/100 RJ45
ports.  Other additions: 4 serial, 2 gig fiber/copper, choice of two WAN access
ports (Cellular, T1/E1, DDS WAN).  Includes IP routing, Ethernet switching and
secure management.  MNS-DX software license included.  Panel mount.  Other
mounting options and conformal coating are also available.
Magnum DX940-4FXSFP-H Magnum DX940 Configurable Router base unit.
Provides 4 modular slots for configuration
Ethernet, serial, WAN & cellular port flexibility.
Includes four 100Mb SFP ports.
90-250V DC/AC Power
Magnum DX940-4FXSFP-L Same as model DX940-4FXSFP-H except with
24-48V DC/AC Power
Magnum DX940-4RJ-H Same as model DX940-4FXSFP-H except with
four 10/100 RJ45 ports
Magnum DX940-4FXSFP-L Same as model DX940-4FXSFP-H except with
four 10/100 RJ45 ports & 24-48V DC/AC Power
Configuration Options:
DXC-2GCU Two fixed copper ports
DXC-2GSFP Two SFP open ports
SFP-GTP Gigabit (Gb) copper transceiver
SFP-SX Gb SX transceiver 850nm, 550meters distance
SFP-ESX Gb SX transceiver, 1310nm, 2km distance
SFP-LX10 Gb LX transceiver, 1310nm, 10km distance
SFP-LX25 Gb LX transceiver, 1310nm, 25km distance
SFP-ZX40 Gb ZX transceiver, 1550nm, 40km distance
SFP-ZX70 Gb ZX transceiver, 1550nm, 70km distance
SFP100P-FXMM2 100FX Fiber SFP transceiver, multi-mode, 2km
SFP100P-FXSM20 100FX Fiber SFP transceiver, sgl-mode, 20km
SFP100P-FXSM40 100FX Fiber SFP transceiver, sgl-mode, 40km
DXC-CW 1 EVDO 3G cellular wireless port
DXC-CW-T1E1 1 EVDO 3G cellular wireless port & 1 E1/T1 port
DXC-CW-DDS 1 EVDO 3G cellular wireless port & 1 DDS port
DXC-T1E1 1 T1E1 WAN port with integral DSU/CSU